
 

 
STATIONERY FOR SESSION: 2025-26 

CLASS: PRE - NURSERY 

S.NO. ITEMS QUANTITY 

1 Art Sheet 2 Pkts 

2 Card sheets 2 Pkts 

3 Fluorescent Sheets A4 Size 2 Pkts 

4 Handmade Sheets (All Colours) 2 Pkts 

5 Glitter Sheets (All Colours)- A4 Size 2 Pkts 

6 Pastel Sheets- A4 Size (All Colours) 2 Pkts 

7 Fevicol Squeeze Bottle 2 

8 Oil Pastels (12 shades) 2 

9 Poster Colours (6 shades) 2 Boxes 

10 Pencil Packet 1 Pkt 

11 Moulding Dough 2 Sets 

12 Napkin 1 Set 

13 Button Folder 1 

14 Plastic Crayon (24 Shades) 1 

15 Assessment File 1 

16 Book & Copy Covers 10 Big and 5 Small 

17 Apron 1 

 

  



 

 
STATIONERY FOR SESSION: 2025-26 

CLASS: NURSERY 

S.NO. ITEMS QUANTITY 

1 Art Sheets 2 Pkts 

2 Pastel Sheets A-4 Size 2 Pkts 

3 Card Sheets A-4 Size 2 Pkts 

4 Glitter Sheets 2 Pkts 

5 Fluorescent Sheets A-4 Size 2 Pkts 

6 Origami paper ( 15*15 cm) 1Pkt 

7 Poster Colours (6 Shades) Camel 1 Pkt. 

8 Wax Crayons (Faber Castle) 50 Shades 1 Pkt. 

9 Fevicol squeeze bottles 2 

10 Moulding dough (Faber Castel) 1 Set 

11 Pencils Packet 2 Pkts 

12 Erasers 1 Pkt 

13 Napkins 2 

14 Sketch book 1 

15 Note Book - Four Line (English)100 Pgs 1 

16 Note Book - Five Line (Hindi) 100 Pgs 1 

17 Small square Note Book (Math)100 Pgs 1 

18 Button Folder 1 

19 Assessment File 1 

20 Book & Copy Covers 10 

21 Apron 1 

 

  



 

 
STATIONERY FOR SESSION: 2025-26 

CLASS: Prep 

S.NO. TYPE OF BOOKS /REGISTERS NO. OF PAGES QUANTITY 

1 Note Book - Four Line (English) 100 2 

2 Note Book - Five Line (Hindi) 100 1 

3 Note Book -Small Square (Math) 100 1 

4 Drawing Notebook (Sketch Book) 100 1 

5 Plastic Crayons (50 shades) 
 

1 

6 Pencil Packets 
 

2 Pkts 

7 Moulding Dough 
 

4 Pcs 

8 Napkin 
 

1 (Set of 2) 

9 Button Folder 
 

1 

10 Fevicol - Squeeze Bottle 
 

2 Bottles 

11 Art Sheet 
 

1 Pkt 

12 Fluorescent Sheet (A4 Size) 
 

2 Pkts 

13 Poster Colours (6 shades) 
 

1 

14 Glitter Sheets 
 

1 Pkt 

15 Pastel Sheets 
 

1 Pkt 

16 Assessment File 
 

1 

17 Book & Notebook Covers 
 

10 

18 Apron 
 

1 

 

  


